
Colegio Suizo de Madrid by SIS Swiss International School

Tarifas Curso Escolar 2026/27

Prekindergarten mañanas (2 y 3 años) 6.900 €

Prekindergarten (2 y 3 años) 9.200 € 

Kindergarten (4 y 5 años) 10.500 € 

Primaria (1º-5º curso)  11.800 €

Primaria (6º curso) y Secundaria 1 (7º-8º curso) 12.900 €

Secundaria 2 (9º-10º curso) 13.900 €

Bachillerato (11º-12º curso) 14.900 €

E TA PA E SCOL A R C UO TA E SCOL A R A N UA L

Incluído en la cuota escolar:
• Jornada completa y supervisión 

• Comedor

Descuentos en las cuotas escolares de hermanos:
Se establece un descuento en la cuota de escolaridad para el tercer y sucesivos hijos matriculados en el CSM by SIS:

• 15 % para el tercer hijo

• 50 % para el cuarto hijo

• 60 % para el quinto y sucesivos hijos

Costes adicionales:
Otras tarifas aplican para la matrícula, material, ruta, actividades extraescolares, excursiones y otros servicios.

Noviembre 2025



Colegio Suizo de Madrid by SIS Swiss International School

Gebühren Schuljahr 2026/27

Vorkindergarten vormittags (2- und 3-Jährige) 6`900 €

Vorkindergarten (2- und 3-Jährige) 9`200 €

Kindergarten (4- und 5-Jährige) 10`500 €

Primarstufe (1. – 5. Klasse)    11`800 €

Primarstufe (6. Klasse) und Sekundarstufe 1 (7. – 8. Klasse) 12`900 €

Sekundarstufe 2 (9. – 10. Klasse) 13`900 €

Gymnasium (11. – 12. Klasse) 14`900 €

BI L DU NGS S T U F E SC H U L GE BÜ H R

In der Schulgebühr enthalten: 
• Ganztagesschule & Betreuung 

• Mittagessen

Geschwisterrabatt:
Familien erhalten einen Geschwisterrabatt auf die Jahresgebühren für jedes weitere bei CSM by SIS eingeschriebene Kind: 

 

• 15 % für das dritte Kind

• 50 % für das vierte Kind

• 60 % für das fünfte und weitere Kinder

Andere Kosten:
Weitere Gebühren werden für die Einschreibung, Schulmaterialien, Schulbus, ausserschulische Aktivitäten. Exkursionen und andere Leis-

tungen erhoben.

November 2025



Colegio Suizo de Madrid by SIS Swiss International School

Fees School Year 2026/27

Prekindergarten mornings (2 and 3 years old) 6`900 €

Prekindergarten (2 and 3 years old) 9`200 €

Kindergarten (4 and 5 years old) 10`500 €

Primary (Year 1-5) 11`800 €

Primary (Year 6) and Secondary 1 (Year 7-8) 12`900 €

Secondary 2 (Year 9-10) 13`900 €

College (Year 11-12) 14`900 €

E DUC AT IONA L L E V E L T U I T ION F E E

Included in the Tuition Fee:
• Full Day School & Supervision

• Lunch

Sibling Discount:
Families receive a sibling discount in annual fees for each further child enrolled at CSM by SIS:

 

• 15 % for the third child

• 50 % for the fourth child

• 60 % for the fifth and subsequent children

Other costs:
Other fees are applicable for enrollment, school materials, school bus, extracurricular activities, excursions and other services.

November 2025


